

C.N.R.-WBBD16-003018-2021

29/07/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA.

None moves. Considered.

Fix- 26.03.25 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159